PULVERIZER
Prices Effective as of 1-24
SUGGESTED RETAIL LIST PRICES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2018 - SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
12
INDEX
Pulverizer - PP Series
5’ to 8’ Models
Small in size, but large in versatility.  Suited for specialty operations

Number
Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
PPD-10 10’ 11’2” 30
20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(8J001)*
4”
1,568 lbs. $ 8,870.00
PPD-12 12’ 13’2” 36 1,792 lbs. 9,676.00
PPD-14 14’ 15’2” 42 2,016 lbs. 10,611.00
PPD-16 16’ 17’2” 48 2,386 lbs. 12,227.00
PPD-18 18’ 19’2” 54 20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(9J808)*
4 1/2”
2,769 lbs. 13,800.00
PPD-20 20’ 21’2” 60 3,026 lbs. 15,964.00
PPO-10 10’ 11’2” 20
20” Optimizer®
Ductile Iron
(6K353)*
4 1/2”
1,653 lbs. 9,711.00
PPO-12 12’ 13’2” 24 1,997 lbs. 11,513.00
PPO-14 14’ 15’2” 28 2,253 lbs. 13,050.00
PPO-16 16’ 17’2” 32 2,607 lbs. 14,772.00
PPO-18 18’ 19’2” 36 2,921 lbs. 16,029.00
PPO-20 20’ 21’2” 40 3,216 lbs. 17,426.00
accessories & oPtional equiPMent
Part Number Description
Approximate
Weight

Tube
O.D.
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
three-point hitCh MoDels
PPF6B12 6’ 7’4” 30
20” Ductile Iron
Ring with 14”
Inside Diameter
(4K392)*
12”
1,601 lbs. $ 9,120.00
PPF8B12 8’ 9’4” 40 2,020 lbs. 10,552.00
PPF10B12 10’ 11’4” 50 2,580 lbs. 12,313.00
PPF12B12 12’ 13’4” 60 3,056 lbs. 14,004.00
PPF14B12 14’ 15’4” 70 3,490 lbs. 15,477.00
PPF15B12 15’ 16’4” 75 3,729 lbs. 16,338.00
PPF16B12 16’ 17’4” 80 3,924 lbs. 16,987.00
PPF17B12 17’ 19’4” 85 4,350 lbs. 17,337.00
PPF18B12 18’ 19’4” 90 4,385 lbs. 17,689.00
pull-type hitCh MoDels
PFT10B12 10’ 11’4” 50
20” Ductile Iron
Ring with 14”
Inside Diameter
(4K392)*
12”
3,205 lbs. 16,693.00
PFT12B12 12’ 13’4” 60 3,681 lbs. 18,357.00
PFT14B12 14’ 16’4” 70 4,115 lbs. 19,831.00
PFT15B12 15’ 16’4” 75 4,354 lbs. 20,716.00
PFT16B12 16’ 17’4” 80 4,549 lbs. 21,369.00
PFT17B12 17’ 19’4” 85 4,775 lbs. 21,637.00
PFT18B12 18’ 19’4” 90 4,998 lbs. 22,789.00
PFT20B12 20’ 21’0” 97 6,120 lbs. 24,419.00
PFT22B12 22’ 23’0” 107 6,599 lbs. 25,818.00
accessories & oPtional equiPMent
Part Number Description
Approximate
Weight

Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
sCrapers as stanDarD equipMent (aDD approxiMately 2.5 hours oF set-up tiMe)
PDTS10 10’0” 11’0” 30
20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(2P800)*
8”
2,390 lbs. $ 14,346.00
PDTS12 12’0” 13’2” 36 2,680 lbs. 15,488.00
PDTS14 14’0” 15’2” 42 2,971 lbs. 16,681.00
PDTS16 16’0” 17’2” 48 3,261 lbs. 17,732.00
PDTS18 18’2” 19’3” 54 3,912 lbs. 22,266.00
PDTS20 20’2” 21’3” 60 4,206 lbs. 23,256.00
exCluDing sCrapers
PDT10 10’0” 11’0” 30
20” Notched
Ductile Iron

Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
sCrapers as stanDarD equipMent (aDD approxiMately 2.5 hours oF set-up tiMe)
PVTS10 10’0” 11’0” 20
22” V-Style
Ductile Iron
(183555)*
4 1/2”
2,649 lbs. $ 15,220.00
PVTS12 12’0” 13’2” 24 2,993 lbs. 17,689.00
PVTS14 14’0” 15’2” 28 3,400 lbs. 19,440.00
PVTS15 15’0” 17’2” 30 3,572 lbs. 20,273.00
PVTS16 16’0” 17’2” 32 3,743 lbs. 21,005.00
PVTS18 18’2” 19’3” 36 4,534 lbs. 26,774.00
PVTS20 20’2” 21’3” 40 4,901 lbs. 29,222.00
exCluDing sCrapers
PVT10 10’0” 11’0” 20
22” V-Style
Ductile Iron

Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
sCrapers as stanDarD equipMent (aDD approxiMately 3-4 hours oF set-up tiMe)
XLDS28 28’9”
15’1”
90
20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(2P800)*
8”
7,536 lbs. $ 38,502.00
XLDS30 30’9” 96 7,805 lbs. 39,566.00
XLDS32 32’9” 102 8,122 lbs. 40,339.00
XLDS34 34’9” 108 8,390 lbs. 41,635.00
XLDS36 36’9” 114 8,519 lbs. 42,860.00
exCluDing sCrapers
XLD28 28’9”
15’1”
90

Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
sCrapers as stanDarD equipMent (aDD approxiMately 3-4 hours oF set-up tiMe)
XLHS28 28’9”
15’1”
90
20” Notched
Ductile Iron H
(164648)*
8”
8,540 lbs. $ 41,567.00
XLHS30 30’9” 96 8,877 lbs. 42,732.00
XLHS32 32’9” 102 9,258 lbs. 43,942.00
XLHS34 34’9” 108 9,594 lbs. 45,103.00
XLHS36 36’9” 114 9,790 lbs. 46,450.00
exCluDing sCrapers
XLH28 28’9”
15’1”
90

Number
Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels/Sprockets
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
XLHR28 28’9”
15’1”
90 / 86 20” Notched
Ductile Iron H
(164648)*
Sprocket (4K775)
8”
9,568 lbs. $ 47,344.00
XLHR30 30’9” 96 / 92 9,982 lbs. 48,958.00
XLHR32 32’9” 102 / 98 10,443 lbs. 50,439.00
scraPer kits - cannot be used With sProckets
PULVERIZER
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
Prices Effective as of 1-24 INDEX

Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
sCrapers as stanDarD equipMent (aDD approxiMately 3-4 hours oF set-up tiMe)
XLVS28 28’9”
15’1”
59
22” V-Style
Ductile Iron
(183555)*
4 1/2”
8,380 lbs. $ 43,460.00
XLVS30 30’9” 63 8,702 lbs. 44,939.00
XLVS32 32’9” 67 9,076 lbs. 47,146.00
XLVS34 34’9” 71 9,397 lbs. 48,588.00
XLVS36 36’9” 75 9,833 lbs. 50,909.00
exCluDing sCrapers
XLV28 28’9”
15’1”
59

Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
sCrapers as stanDarD equipMent (aDD approxiMately 3-4 hours oF set-up tiMe)
XXLDS38 38’4”
18’1”
117
20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(2P800)*
8”
9,726 lbs. $ 48,090.00
XXLDS40 40’4” 123 9,996 lbs. 49,315.00
XXLDS42 42’4” 129 10,528 lbs. 50,987.00
XXLDS44 44’4” 135 10,817 lbs. 52,235.00
XXLDS46 46’4” 141 11,106 lbs. 53,438.00
exCluDing sCrapers
XXLD38 38’4”
18’1”
117
20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(2P800)*
8”
9,330 lbs. 45,367.00
XXLD40 40’4” 123 9,585 lbs. 46,440.00
XXLD42 42’4” 129 10,102 lbs. 47,960.00
XXLD44 44’4” 135 10,376 lbs. 49,055.00
XXLD46 46’4” 141 10,651 lbs. 50,106.00
20” oPtiMizer® ductile iron Wheels
Model
Number
Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
XXLO38 38’4”
18’1”
77
20” Optimizer
Ductile Iron
(3P300)*
8”
10,225 lbs. $ 47,637.00
XXLO40 40’4” 81 10,531 lbs. 48,762.00
XXLO42 42’4” 85 11,104 lbs. 50,358.00
XXLO44 44’4” 89 11,429 lbs. 51,506.00
XXLO46 46’4” 93 11,746 lbs. 52,612.00
scraPer kits - cannot be used With oPtiMizer Wheels
PULVERIZER
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
Prices Effective as of 1-24 INDEX

Number
Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
XXLC38 38’4”
18’1”
77
20” Crowfoot
Ductile Iron
(164639)*
8”
8,860 lbs. $ 47,691.00
XXLC40 40’4” 81 9,092 lbs. 48,857.00
XXLC42 42’4” 85 9,592 lbs. 49,396.00
XXLC44 44’4” 89 9,844 lbs. 50,607.00
XXLC46 46’4” 93 10,097 lbs. 51,106.00
scraPer kits - cannot be used With croWfoot Wheels
accessories & oPtional equiPMent
Part Number Description
Approximate

Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
sCrapers as stanDarD equipMent (aDD approxiMately 3-4 hours oF set-up tiMe)
XXLVS38 38’4”
18’1”
76
22” V-Style
Ductile Iron
(183555)*
4 1/2”
10,654 lbs. $ 53,714.00
XXLVS40 40’4” 80 11,230 lbs. 55,036.00
XXLVS42 42’4” 82 11,543 lbs. 56,837.00
XXLVS44 44’4” 86 11,886 lbs. 58,174.00
XXLVS46 46’4” 90 12,230 lbs. 59,535.00
exCluDing sCrapers
XXLV38 38’4”
18’1”
76
22” V-Style
Ductile Iron
(183555)*
4 1/2”
9,844 lbs. 50,395.00
XXLV40 40’4” 80 10,385 lbs. 51,594.00
XXLV42 42’4” 82 10,683 lbs. 53,283.00
XXLV44 44’4” 86 10,990 lbs. 54,504.00
XXLV46 46’4” 90 11,298 lbs. 55,677.00
** These scraper kits will not fit XXL-Series Pulverizers manufactured before August 2015.  Please call the Brillion Sales Office for assistance if ordering
scraper kits for Pulverizers manufactured before August 2015.
PULVERIZER
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.

Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
sCrapers as stanDarD equipMent (aDD approxiMately 3-4 hours oF set-up tiMe)
WFPDS23 23’4”
14’
72
20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(2P800)*
8”
7,205 lbs. $ 39,412.00
WFPDS25 25’4” 78 7,494 lbs. 40,277.00
WFPDS27 27’4” 84 7,779 lbs. 41,143.00
WFPDS29 29’4” 90 8,359 lbs. 43,229.00
WFPDS31 31’4” 96 8,677 lbs. 44,575.00
WFPDS33 33’4” 102 9,085 lbs. 45,467.00
WFPDS35 35’4” 108 9,331 lbs. 46,360.00
WFPDS37 37’4” 114 9,719 lbs. 47,254.00
exCluDing sCrapers
WFPD23 23’4”
14’
72
20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(2P800)*
8”
6,985 lbs. 37,774.00
WFPD25 25’4” 78 7,259 lbs. 38,513.00
WFPD27 27’4” 84 7,521 lbs. 39,251.00
WFPD29 29’4” 90 8,085 lbs. 41,147.00
WFPD31 31’4” 96 8,387 lbs. 42,363.00
WFPD33 33’4” 102 8,780 lbs. 43,123.00
WFPD35 35’4” 108 9,003 lbs. 43,886.00
WFPD37 37’4” 114 9,375 lbs. 44,645.00
* Ductile Iron Wheels Carry a Five Year Limited Warranty Against Breakage.
Horsepower Requirements as Independent Tool: 3 to 5 HP per Foot
Horsepower Requirements as Companion Tool: 1 to 3 HP per Foot
Approximate Set-Up Time: 10 Hours

Number
Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
WFPO23 23’4”
14’
47
20” Optimizer
Ductile Iron
(3P300)*
8”
7,270 lbs. $ 40,042.00
WFPO25 25’4” 51 7,575 lbs. 40,974.00
WFPO27 27’4” 55 7,866 lbs. 41,906.00
WFPO29 29’4” 59 8,462 lbs. 42,838.00
WFPO31 31’4” 63 8,795 lbs. 44,212.00
WFPO33 33’4” 67 9,217 lbs. 45,145.00
WFPO35 35’4” 71 9,470 lbs. 46,076.00
WFPO37 37’4” 75 9,873 lbs. 46,717.00
scraPer kits - cannot be used With oPtiMizer Wheels
accessories & oPtional equiPMent
Part Number Description
Approximate

Number
Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
WFPC23 23’4”
14’
47
20” Crowfoot
Ductile Iron
(164639)*
8”
6,440 lbs. $ 40,572.00
WFPC25 25’4” 51 6,670 lbs. 41,571.00
WFPC27 27’4” 55 6,895 lbs. 42,567.00
WFPC29 29’4” 59 7,435 lbs. 43,564.00
WFPC31 31’4” 63 7,733 lbs. 45,073.00
WFPC33 33’4” 67 8,045 lbs. 46,066.00
WFPC35 35’4” 71 8,325 lbs. 47,062.00
WFPC37 37’4” 75 8,550 lbs. 48,058.00
scraPer kits - cannot be used With croWfoot Wheels
PULVERIZER
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
Prices Effective as of 1-24

Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
sCrapers as stanDarD equipMent (aDD approxiMately 3-4 hours oF set-up tiMe)
WFPDS38 38’4”
17’5”
117
20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(2P800)*
8”
11,000 lbs. $ 58,071.00
WFPDS40 40’4” 123 11,300 lbs. 58,961.00
WFPDS42 42’4” 129 11,900 lbs. 61,030.00
WFPDS44 44’4” 135 12,200 lbs. 61,859.00
WFPDS46 46’4” 141 12,500 lbs. 63,891.00
WFPDS50 49’10” 19’8” 151 12,857 lbs. 67,937.00
WFPDS52 51”10” 21’8” 157 13,172 lbs. 70,461.00
exCluDing sCrapers
WFPD38 38’4”
17’5”
117
20” Notched
Ductile Iron
(2P800)*
8”
10,610 lbs. 54,139.00
WFPD40 40’4” 123 10,896 lbs. 54,878.00
WFPD42 42’4” 129 11,465 lbs. 56,704.00
WFPD44 44’4” 135 11,750 lbs. 57,397.00
WFPD46 46’4” 141 12,036 lbs. 59,266.00
WFPD50 49’10” 19’8” 151 12,380 lbs. 63,113.00
WFPD52 51’10” 21’8” 157 12,680 lbs. 65,360.00
* Ductile Iron Wheels Carry a Five Year Limited Warranty Against Breakage.
Horsepower Requirements as Independent Tool: 3 to 5 HP per Foot

Number
Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
WFPO38 38’4”
17’5”
77
20” Optimizer
Ductile Iron
(3P300)*
8”
11,190 lbs. $ 55,501.00
WFPO40 40’4” 81 11,490 lbs. 56,290.00
WFPO42 42’4” 85 12,075 lbs. 58,716.00
WFPO44 44’4” 89 12,400 lbs. 59,496.00
WFPO46 46’4” 93 12,720 lbs. 61,482.00
WFPO50 49’10” 19’8” 99 13,500 lbs. 65,985.00
WFPO52 51’10” 21’8” 103 13,860 lbs. 68,052.00
scraPer kits - cannot be used With oPtiMizer Wheels
* Ductile Iron Wheels Carry a Five Year Limited Warranty Against Breakage.
20” croWfoot ductile iron Wheels
Model
Number
Working
Width
Transport
Width
Number of
Wheels
Wheel
Style
Axle
Size
Approximate
Weight
Suggested List
Price
WFPC38 38’4”
17’5”
77
20” Crowfoot
Ductile Iron
(164639)*
8”
9,620 lbs. $ 55,530.00
WFPC40 40’4” 81 9,885 lbs. 56,039.00
WFPC42 42’4” 85 10,350 lbs. 57,641.00
WFPC44 44’4” 89 10,575 lbs. 58,472.00
WFPC46 46’4” 93 10,795 lbs. 59,310.00
WFPC50 49’10” 19’8” 99 11,410 lbs. 64,083.00
WFPC52 51’10” 21’8” 103 11,635 lbs. 65,001.00
scraPer kits - cannot be used With croWfoot Wheels
accessories & oPtional equiPMent